
NHS Rotherham Pharmacy Opening Hours 

Pharmacy  Address Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Asda Pharmacy Asda Superstore

Aldwarke Lane

Rotherham

S65 1SW

01709 859410

08:00-12:30

14:30-22:00

08:00-12:30

14:30-22:00

08:00-12:30

14:30-22:00

08:00-12:30

14:30-22:00

08:00-12:30

14:30-22:00

08:00-12:30

14:30-22:00

10:00-12:30

14:30 -16:00

Boots the Chemist Stadium Way

Retail World

Parkgate

Rotherham

S62 6JQ

01709 780597

09:00-13:00

14:00-20:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-20:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-20:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-20:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-20:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00
11:00-17:00

Boots the Chemist Unit 2

Cortonwood

Barnsley

S73 0TB

01226 341957

09:00-20:00 09:00-20:00 09:00-20:00 09:00-20:00 09:00-20:00 09:00-18:00 10:00-16:00

Boots the Chemist Howard Street

Rotherham

S65 1JQ

01709 365671

08:30-17:30 08:30-17:30 08:30-17:30 08:30-17:30 08:30-17:30 08:30-17:30 Closed

Brookside Pharmacy 2a Turner Lane

Whiston

Rotherham

S60 4HY

01709 368537

09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-13:00 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-12:30 Closed

Cohens Chemist 10b Station Street

Treeton

Rotherham

S60 5PN

0114 293 9039

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-13:00 09:00-18:00 Closed Closed

Co-operative 

Pharmacy

206 Bawtry Road

Wickersley

Rotherham

S66 1AA

01709 531914

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-17:30 Closed

Co-operative 

Pharmacy

Sough Hall Avenue

Thorpe Hesley

Rotherham

S61 2QP 

0114 257 1557

08:45-13:00

14:00-18:00

08:45-13:00

14:00-18:00

08:45-13:00

14:00-18:00

08:45-13:00

14:00-18:00

08:45-13:00

14:00-18:00
Closed Closed
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NHS Rotherham Pharmacy Opening Hours 

Pharmacy  Address Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Co-operative 

Pharmacy

Poplar Glade

Wickersley

Rotherham

S66 2JQ

01709 549714

08:45 -18:15 08:45 -18:15 08:45 -18:15 08:45 -18:15 08:45 -18:15 Closed Closed

Co-operative 

Pharmacy

6 Hollings Lane

Ravenfield

Rotherham

S65 4PU

01709 541318

09:00-12:30

13:30-18:00

09:00-12:30

13:30-18:00

09:00-12:30

13:30-18:00

09:00-12:30

13:30-18:00

09:00-12:30

13:30-18:00
Closed Closed

Co-operative 

Pharmacy

22 Park Lane

Thrybergh

Rotherham

S65 4BT

01709 850214

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00
Closed Closed

Cryer Pharmacy 1 Kenneth Street

Rotherham

S65 1AB

01709 364249

09:00-17:15 09:00-17:15 09:00-17:15 09:00-17:15 09:00-17:15 09:00-12:00 Closed

Eightlands Ltd The High Street 

Surgery, High Street, 

Rawmarsh, Rotherham 

S62 6LW

01709 522244

08:00 - 22:30 08:00 - 22:30 08:00 - 22:30 08:00 - 22:30 08:00 - 22:30 08:00 - 22:30 08:00 - 21:00

Good Measure

(INTERNET 

PHARMACY)

18 Alexandra Centre

Parkgate

Rotherham

S62 6JE

08:30 - 16:30 08:30 - 16:30 08:30 - 16:30 08:30 - 16:30 08:30 - 16:30 Closed Closed

Heritage Pharmacy 6 Heritage Court

Rotherham Road

Laughton Common

Rotherham

S25 3SA

01909 808535

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-13:00 Closed

J. M. McGill Ltd 37 High Street

Wath-Upon-Dearne

Rotherham

S63 7QB

01709 872163

09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-12:30 Closed
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NHS Rotherham Pharmacy Opening Hours 

Pharmacy  Address Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

J. M. McGill Ltd 65 Knollbeck Lane

Brampton

Rotherham

S73 0TW

01226 341281

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-13:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-13:00 Closed

Lloyds Pharmacy 19 - 21 Kimberworth 

Road

Rotherham

S61 1AB

01709 563684

08:45-18:00 08:45-18:00 08:45-18:00 08:45-18:00 08:45-18:00 Closed Closed

Lloyds Pharmacy 45C Rawmarsh Hill

Parkgate

Rotherham

S62 6DP

01709522848

08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 09:00-13:00 Closed

Lloyds Pharmacy Aston cum Aughton 

Centre

Aston

Sheffield

S26 4WD

0114 287 2232

07:30-22:30 07:30-22:30 07:30-22:30 07:30-22:30 07:30-22:30 07:30-22:30 08:00-18:00

Lloyds Pharmacy Rotherham Health 

Village

Doncaster Gate

Rotherham

S65 1DW

01709 371752

07:00-18:30 07:00-18:30 07:00-18:30 07:00-18:30 07:00-18:30 09:00-17:00 Closed

Lloyds Pharmacy New Street

Dinnington

Sheffield

S25 2EX

01909 562523

09:00-18:15 09:00-18:15 09:00-18:15 09:00-18:15 09:00-18:15 Closed Closed

Lloyds Pharmacy Central Parade

Badsley Moor Lane

Rotherham

S65 2QN

01709 382483

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-17:00 Closed
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NHS Rotherham Pharmacy Opening Hours 

Pharmacy  Address Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Lloyds Pharmacy Fenton Road

Greasbrough

Rotherham

S61 4RD

01709 551556

08:30-18:30 08:30-18:30 08:30-18:30 08:30-18:30 08:30-18:30 09:00-17:00 Closed

Lloyds Pharmacy 65 Green Arbour Road

Thurcroft

Rotherham

S66 9DP

01709 542224

08:30-18:30 08:30-18:30 08:30-18:30 08:30-18:30 08:30-18:30 09:00-16:00 Closed

Lloyds Pharmacy Kimberworth Park 

Medical Centre

Langdon Road

Kimberworth

Rotherham

S61 3JL

01709 552313

08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 09:00-13:00 Closed

Lloyds Pharmacy 239 Doncaster Road

Rotherham

S65 2DE

01709 364284

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 Closed Closed

Lloyds Pharmacy 99 Wales Road

Kiveton Park

Sheffield

S26 6RA

01909 770214

08:30-19:00 08:30-19:00 08:30-19:00 08:30-19:00 08:30-19:00 09:00-17:30 Closed

Lloyds Pharmacy 31 - 33 Laughton Road

Dinnington

Sheffield

S25 2PN

01909 562336

09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 Closed

Lloyds Pharmacy - 

Dalton

Eden House

Magna Lane

Dalton

Rotherham

S65 4HH

01709 851263

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-13:00 Closed
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NHS Rotherham Pharmacy Opening Hours 

Pharmacy  Address Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

MedicX Pharmacy Ltd NHS Rotherham 

Community Health 

Centre

Greasbrough Road

Rotherham

S60 1RY

01709 464464

07:30-22:00 07:30-22:00 07:30-22:00 07:30-22:00 07:30-22:00 08:00-22:00 08:30-22:00

Morrison's Pharmacy Stadium Way

Retail World

Parkgate

Rotherham

S60 1TG

01709 780363

08:30-20:00 08:30-20:00 08:30-20:00 08:30-20:00 08:30-20:00 08:30-18:00 11:00-17:00

Morrison's Pharmacy
Cortonwood Retail Park

Brampton

Rotherham

S73 0TB

01226 754763

08:30-20:00 08:30-20:00 08:30-20:00 08:30-21:00 08:30-21:00 08:00-20:00 10:00-16:00

North Anston 

Pharmacy

14 Quarry Lane

North Anston

Sheffield

S25 4DB

01909 560222

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00
Closed Closed

Rotherchem 255 Canklow Road

Rotherham

S60 2JH

01709 820514

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00
Closed Closed

Rotherham Direct 

Pharmacy

(INTERNET 

PHARMACY)

36 Shakespeare 

RoadEastwoodRotherha

mS65 1QY01709 

374204

09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 Closed Closed

Rowlands Pharmacy 72 - 78 York Road

Rotherham

S65 1PW

01709 375304

08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 08:30-18:00 Closed Closed
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NHS Rotherham Pharmacy Opening Hours 

Pharmacy  Address Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Rowlands Pharmacy 2 Church Street

Wath-Upon-Dearne

Rotherham

S63 7QY

01709 873134

09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-12:30 Closed

S. K. Lo Pharmacy 30a Highthorn Road

Kilnhurst

Rotherham

S64 5UP 

01709 578119

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-18:00 Closed Closed

South Anston 

Pharmacy

13 Sheffield Road

South Anston

Sheffield

S25 5DT

01909 567268

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00
09:00-13:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00
09:00-13:00 Closed

Superdrug Pharmacy 12 Howard Street

The Cascades

Rotherham

S60 1QU

01709 370971

08:30- 14:00

14:30 -17:30

08:30- 14:00

14:30 -17:30

08:30- 14:00

14:30 -17:30

08:30- 14:00

14:30 -17:30

08:30- 14:00

14:30 -17:30

09:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 17:30
Closed

Swallownest 

Pharmacy

31/33 High Street

Swallownest

Sheffield

S26 4TT

0114 287 7006

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-12:30 Closed

Swift Pharmacy

(INTERNET 

PHARMACY)

210b Wellgate Road

Rotherham

S60 2PB

Tel 01709 830111

09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00
Closed Closed

Tesco Pharmacy Tesco Superstore

Forge Island

Market Street

Rotherham

S60 1QE

01709 840747

08:00-19:00 08:00-19:00 08:00-19:00 08:00-19:00 08:00-19:00 08:00-19:00 10:00-16:00
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NHS Rotherham Pharmacy Opening Hours 

Pharmacy  Address Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Tesco Pharmacy Biscay Way

Wath-Upon-Dearne

Rotherham

S63 7DA

01709 340337 

08:00-22:00 06:30-22:30 06:30-22:30 06:30-22:30 06:30-22:30 06:30-22:00 10:00-16:00

The Online Pharmacy

(INTERNET 

PHARMACY)

Unit 5 Farfield Park

Manvers

Rotherham

S63 5DP

01709 877678

09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 Closed Closed

Thurcroft Pharmacy The Village Surgery

24-28a Laughton Road

Thurcroft

Rotherham

S66 9LP

01709 701524

08:30-23:00 08:30-23:00 08:30-23:00 08:30-23:00 08:30-23:00 08:00-21:45 08:00-21:45

Vantage Pharmacy 19 - 21 Howard Street

Rotherham

S65 1JQ

01709 377421

09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00 09:00-13:00 Closed

Vantage Pharmacy 5 The Shopping Centre

Bellows Road

Rawmarsh

Rotherham

S62 6NG

01709 522184

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00
09:00-13:00 Closed

Weldricks Pharmacy 52 Claypit Lane

Rawmarsh

Rotherham

S62 5HD

01709 522286

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00
09:00-13:00 Closed

Weldricks Pharmacy 27 Brinsworth Lane

Brinsworth

Rotherham

S60 5BS

01709 378320

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-17:00 Closed
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NHS Rotherham Pharmacy Opening Hours 

Pharmacy  Address Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Weldricks Pharmacy 1a Church Street

Swinton

Rotherham

S64 8QA

01709 582776

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-13:00 Closed

Weldricks Pharmacy Maltby Services Centre

Braithwell Road

Maltby

Rotherham

S66 8JE

01709 813344

08:30-19:00 08:30-19:00 08:30-19:00 08:30-19:00 08:30-19:00 09:00-17:00 Closed

Weldricks Pharmacy 7- 8 The Square

Wales

Sheffield

S26 5QN

01909 771418

09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 Closed Closed

Weldricks Pharmacy 6 The Parade

Thorogate

Rawmarsh

Rotherham

S62 7HX

01709 522605

09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-17:30 09:00-12:30 Closed

Weldricks Pharmacy 94a High Street

Maltby

Rotherham

S66 7BN

01709 812429

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-17:00 Closed

Weldricks Pharmacy 3 Laburnum Parade

Maltby

Rotherham

S66 8DP

01709 816290

09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00 Closed Closed

Weldricks Pharmacy 26 Main Street

Catcliffe

Rotherham

S60 5SR

01709 382266

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-17:00

09:00-13:00

14:00-18:00
09:00-12:00 Closed
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NHS Rotherham Pharmacy Opening Hours 

Pharmacy  Address Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Weldricks Pharmacy 17 Crown Street

Swinton

Rotherham

S64 8NB

01709 582183

08:30-12:30

13:30-18:00

08:30-12:30

13:30-18:00

08:30-12:30

13:30-18:00

08:30-12:30

13:30-18:00

08:30-12:30

13:30-18:00
Closed Closed

Whitworth Chemists 70a Broom Lane

Rotherham

S60 3EW

01709 361398

08:30-18:30 08:30-18:30 08:30-18:30 08:30-18:30 08:30-18:30 Closed Closed

Whitworth Chemists
108 Broom Valley Road

Rotherham

S60 2QY

01709 382731

09:00-18:15 09:00-18:15 09:00-18:15 09:00-18:15 09:00-18:15 Closed Closed

Wickersley Pharmacy 2 Morthen Road

Wickersley

Rotherham

S66 1EU

08:00-22:30 08:00-22:30 08:00-22:30 08:00-22:30 08:00-22:30 08:00-21:45 08:00-21:45

Winterhill Pharmacy 2 Fellowsfield Way

Kimberworth

Rotherham

S61 1NL

01709 555295

08:45-18:00 08:45-18:00 08:45-18:00 08:45-18:00 08:45-18:00 09:00-13:00 Closed

Your Local Boots 

Pharmacy

342 Herringthorpe 

Valley Road

Rotherham

S60 4LA

01709 365924

09:00 -18:00 09:00 -18:00 09:00 -18:00 09:00 -18:00 09:00 -18:00 09:00-17:00 Closed
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